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Exam date Day Subjects

March 3, 2025 Monday Bengali (A), English (A), Hindi (A), Nepali (A),
Urdu, Santhali, Odia, Telugu, Gujarati, Punjabi

March 4, 2025 Tuesday Health Care, Automobile, Organised Retailing,
Security, IT and ITES, Electronics, Tourism &
Hospitality, Plumbing, Construction, Apparel,
Beauty and Wellness, Agriculture,
Power-Vocational subjects

March 5, 2025 Wednesday English (B), Bengali (B), Hindi (B), Nepali (B),
Alternative English

March 6, 2025 Thursday Economics

March 7, 2025 Friday Physics, Nutrition, Education, Accountancy

March 8, 2025 Saturday Computer Science, Modern Computer
Application, Artificial Intelligence, Data
Science, Environmental Studies, Health and
Physical Education, Music, Visual Arts

March 10, 2025 Monday Commercial Law and Preliminaries of Auditing,
Philosophy, Sociology

March 11, 2025 Tuesday Chemistry, Journalism and Mass
Communication, Sanskrit, Persian, Arabic,
French

March 13, 2025 Thursday Mathematics, Psychology, Anthropology,
Agronomy, History

March 17, 2025 Monday Biological Science, Business Studies, Political
Science

March 18, 2025 Tuesday Statistics, Geography, Costing and Taxation,
Home Management and Family Resource
Management


